
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 114-1106

Status:Type: Agenda Item Deleted

File created: In control:9/19/2014 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:10/2/2014 10/2/2014

Title: Authority to advertise Contract 10-884-AF Flood Control Project for Upper Salt Creek, estimated cost
$1,450,973.00, Account 401-50000-645720, Requisition 1382552

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

DeletedCommittee of the Whole10/2/2014 1

Committee of the Whole10/2/2014 1

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

