
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 115-0816

Status:Type: Report Filed

File created: In control:7/17/2015 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:8/6/2015 8/6/2015

Title: Report of bid opening of Tuesday, July 14, 2015

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Published and FiledBoard of Commissioners8/6/2015 1 Pass

RecommendedCommittee of the Whole8/6/2015 1 Pass

TRANSMITTAL LETTER FOR BOARD MEETING OF AUGUST 6, 2015

COMMITTEE ON PROCUREMENT

Mr. David St. Pierre, Executive Director

Report of bid opening of Tuesday, July 14, 2015

Dear Sir:

Bids were received and opened on 7/14/2015 for the following contracts:

CONTRACT 10-884-AF FLOOD CONTROL PROJECT FOR UPPER SALT CREEK
LOCATION:  COOK COUNTY
ESTIMATE:  $1,450,973.00
GROUP: TOTAL

INDUSTRIA, INC. $1,349,940.00
COPENHAVER CONSTRUCTION, INC. $1,398,000.00
NORTHWEST GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC. $1,399,000.00
PATH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. $2,166,000.00

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  649 PLANHOLDERS:  46

CONTRACT 15-416-11 PROVIDING OPERATING ENGINEERING SERVICES TO THE MAIN OFFICE
BUILDING COMPLEX FOR A THIRTY-SIX (36) MONTH PERIOD
LOCATION:  MOB
ESTIMATE:  $3,065,400.00
GROUP: TOTAL

ANCHOR MECHANICAL, INC. $3,218,660.00

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  2445 PLANHOLDERS:  24

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 15-0816, Version: 1

CONTRACT 15-719-21 REHABILITATE THE CATHODIC PROTECTION SYSTEM FOR THE KIRIE TO EGAN
SLUDGE PIPELINE
LOCATION:  KIRIE
ESTIMATE:  $200,000.00
GROUP: TOTAL

KANTEX SUBSURFACE, INC. $178,000.00
CATHODIC PROTECTION MANAGEMENT, INC. $296,779.00

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  814 PLANHOLDERS:  11

CONTRACT 15-722-21 FURNISH AND DELIVER TWO SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS FOR THE BIO-P REMOVAL
AT THE KIRIE WATER RECLAMATION PLANT
LOCATION:  KIRIE
ESTIMATE:  $50,000.00
GROUP: TOTAL

XYLEM WATER SOLUTIONS USA, INC. $30,344.32

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  588 PLANHOLDERS:  23

CONTRACT 15-831-11 REPLACEMENT OF STATION BATTERY CELLS AT THE 125TH STREET PUMPING
STATION
LOCATION:  125TH STREET PUMPING STATION
ESTIMATE:  $44,400.00
GROUP: TOTAL

ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS, INC. $43,600.00

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  579 PLANHOLDERS:  20

Respectfully Submitted, Darlene A. LoCascio, Director of Procurement and Materials Management

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/19/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

